Division of Corporation http://el 7 ٤ orida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System

**Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** 

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H0900009873 3)))



H09000098733ABC3

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this 60 page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. JAN To:

сп

A

Ş

ង

JAN 1 6 2009

EXAMINER 15/09 9:28 AM

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC. Account Number : 110432003053 Phone : (561)694-8107 Fax Number : (561)694-1639

## FLORIDA/FOREIGN LP/LLLP

McGlade Investments II, LLLP

EIVED	AM 11:04	CE STATE , FLORIDA	Certificate of Status	1	
			Certified Copy	0	
			Page Count	04	
60	S	SSEE	Estimated Charge	\$1,008.75	
とこと	JAN J	CHETP			
15-	60 Ele	ectronic Filing	g Menu Corporate Filing	S. HAWKES	

1 of 1

H09000009873

5

## CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

4;

\_\_\_\_

	8 m
1 McGlade Investments II, LLLP	
(Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership, which must Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Part	জুইন জ দ
2. c/o David P. McGlade3400 International Drive	THE C
(Street address of initial designated office)	
Washington DC 20008-3006	
3. Arleen C. McGlade (Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process)   4. 600 Beachview Drive Penthouse South   (Florida street address for Registered Agent)	
Vero Beach FL 32963	
5. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity, comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent. Arleen C. McGlade, by V. Paez Sgnature of Registered Agent	ce of my duties,
6. c/o David P. McGlade 3400 International Drive NW	

(Mailing address of initial designated office)

Washington DC 20008-3006

7. If limited partnership elects to be a limited liability limited partnership, check box  $\boxtimes$ .

## Page 1 of 2

Scott Goldberger, Esq. 1 FL Bar Member Proskauer Rose LLP 2255 Glades Road, Suite 340 West Boca Raton FL 33431 1 561.995.4782

H0900009873

Copyright @ 1993-2008 CC

.

## H0900009873

. ... •

8. Name and business address of each general partner:

Name: Bu	siness Address:		
McGlade Investments II, LLC c/c	David P. McGlade	3400 International Drive	-
W	shington I	DC 20008-3006	-
	··· ·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-
		INUS J	11
			Farmer
· ·			5 5
			-
			-
9. Effective date, if other than the date of filing			
(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than Department of State.)	90 days after th <mark>e</mark> date	e the document is filed by the Florida	
Signed this 13th day of January		, 2009	
Signature of each general partner:	McGlade Investments by Veronica Paez as	II, LLC - Arleen C. McGlade, Manager attornoy-in-fact	-
			-
			-

Page 2 of 2

Scott Goldberger, Esq. 1 FL Bar Member Proskauer Rose LLP 2255 Glades Road, Suite 340 West Boca Raton FL 33431 561.995.4782

H0900009873

Copyright @ 1993-2008 CC

1